

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7956 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2003 in CMWP No. 13379/2003 of
f HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ABU BAKER KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.C., ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and permission to submit addit
ional document(s)and with

prayer for interim relief))

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr.W.A.Nomani, Adv.

Mr.M.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Anish Dayal, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr.Sajid Mohamed, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on Friday, the 4th March, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master